Chapters:

14.04
14.08
14.12
14.14
14.16
14.20
14.24
14.28
14.32
14.36
14.38
14.40
14,44
14.48
14.52
14.56

Title 14

Zoning

Title, Purpose and Scope

Rule of Construction and Definitions
Zoning Districts Established
Comprehensive Plan 2008-2028

District Regulations and Standards Generally
R — Residential Districts

B — Business District

I — Industrial District

AT — Agricultural Transitional District

F — Floodplain District

NE - Niagra Escarpment Protection District
Special Uses

Mobile Homes and Mobile Home Parks
Nonconforming Uses

Board of Appeals

Administration and Enforcement

140




