Title 14

Zoning

Chapters:	
14.04	Title, Purpose and Scope
14.08	Rule of Construction and Definitions
14.12	Zoning Districts Established
14.14	Comprehensive Plan 2008-2028
14.16	District Regulations and Standards Generally
14.20	R – Residential Districts
14.24	B – Business District
14.28	I – Industrial District
14.32	AT – Agricultural Transitional District
14.36	F – Floodplain District
14.38	NE - Niagra Escarpment Protection District
14.40	Special Uses
14.44	Mobile Homes and Mobile Home Parks
14.48	Nonconforming Uses
14.52	Board of Appeals
14.56	Administration and Enforcement